Permit
number

A0083
A0003
A0054
A0096
A0095
A0001
A0042
A0094
A0051
A0052
A0098
A0097
A0084
A0032

Non Licensed Clinic Owners

Current as of Noon on 9/29/17 grace period ends 12/31/17
If not renewed will be automatically suspended.

Status Facility Name
2016-17 ADVANCE SPINE & THERAPY SERVICES,LLC
2016-17 ASSOCIATED CHIROPRACTIC LLC
2016-17 AUBURN CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH CLINIC, INC.
2016-17 CAHABA ORTHOPEDICS
2016-17 ENTERPRISE CHIROPRACTIC & WELLNESS
2016-17 HARMONY WELLNESS & REHAB, PC
2016-17 HUNTSVILLE CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC
2016-17 HUNTSVILLE WELLNESS & INJURY
2016-17 MISSION SQUARE CHIROPRACTIC
2016-17 MONTGOMERY WELLNESS AND INJURY
2016-17 OPTUM HEALTH AND WELLNESS
2016-17 PINNACLE HEALTH CENTER, INC.
2016-17 SHOALS PRIMARY CARE LLC
2016-17 VALLEY WELLNESS AND CHIROPRACTIC, INC.

City
SARALAND
MOULTON
AUBURN
BIRMINGHAM
ENTERPRISE
MONTGOMERY
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
TRUSSVILLE
BIRMINGHAM
SHEFFIELD
VALLEY



